LUMEN /..

STELS 5L

CBETUNbHMK CBETOANOAHbIN
BCTPanWBaeMblil TMHEAHbIN

WH BK GY RAL

CRI: >80/>90/97

Tc: 3000/3500/4000K

LED: Citizen

MouiHocTb Yron cBeyeHus CBeToBOM NOTOK

10BT 17/32/45°
17° 32°
OuctaHuua 5m OuctaHuma 5m
165 180 165 165 180
150 150 150
135 135 135
120 120 120
105 105 105
90 90 90
75 75 75
60 60 60
45 45 45
30 30 30
15 4 15 15

JOonofHUTENbHbIE ONLUMK:
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